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Price
164.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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WKN:

1.23% (2.00)

CH0011178255
TXGN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

1,779 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

160.00 CHF (10)
165.00 CHF (510)
162.60 CHF
164.00 CHF
162.20 CHF
162.00 CHF
163.369877 CHF
2,118

346,017.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0011178255&ID_NOTATION=109552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0011178255&ID_NOTATION=109552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3b276b1193634bc48077f11d222454f1474f238cccab02d8a8036debda5ece9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=749791201398ab600&time=1721283630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=994eca343129e224d1b9739f9911b5a79135c0c4304ca01d0622373a1c38dfe7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3367535cf018b3459&time=1721283630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=acbe608f32b421d2bc747638c8f4fb9272b989cc9fb47af0727c7c9f43b322c2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11e6271bcc0464040&time=1721283630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35e04967999380c803922d9748810ef18538e5e2b61300055cd264c076cbbcf5&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=09e18a5927922194a&time=1721283630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf2998dfae1f8fb078906e2fe6c85233bcee717f9c20438906cb8182d0b74723&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ac303577cca596d8&time=1721283630&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
164.00 CHF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)

1.23% (2.00)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 160.00 CHF (10)
Ask (Ask size) 165.00 CHF (510)
Open 162.60 CHF
High 164.00 CHF
Low 162.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 162.00 CHF
VWAP 163.369877 CHF
Volume (pcs) 2,118
Trading volume 346,017.40
Number of trades 154
Last size 3
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +35.54% +50.74% +82.22%
Perf (abs.) +43.00 +55.20  +74.00
Beta 0.50 0.80 0.80
Volatility  26.67 30.05 39.30

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss 2024/07/ 17:30 164.00 CHF

Exchange 16

London Stock 2024/01/ 17:36 119.9348 CHF

Exchange 16

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 13:42 93.70 EUR
28

FINRA other OTC ~ 2023/12/ 17:28 136.42 USD

Issues 21

Berlin 2019/06/ 18:47 95.90 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.35

0.03

0.00

0.03

0.00

163.28 CHF (2,212
164.04 CHF (3,587
151.66 CHF (4,998
122.26 CHF (4,193
171.20 CHF (2024/06/24
116.60 CHF (2024/01/03
171.20 CHF (2024/06/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
81.70 CHF (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades

154
10

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=109552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=130591578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373652677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373652677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9466126
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ERSTE

Group



TX GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
TX GROUP AG

Werdstrasse 21 - 8021 Zlrich
Telefon: +41-44-248-41-11
Fax: +

E-mail: communication@tx.group

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pietro Supino
Daniel Ménch
Sandro

Macciacchini
Ursula No6tzli

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephanie
Caspar

Sverre Christian
Munck

Claudia Coninx-
Kaczynski

Konstantin
Richter

Martin Kall

Pascale Bruderer

Pietro Paolo
Supino

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:communication@tx.group
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